

# Repair Estimate

Not Withheld  
11pm @ 4500h  
Resurvey After Paint  
3days

## Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: MERCEDES BENZ C180

Engine/Chassis No.: WDD2050402R381962

Date of accident: 01.07.24

Damaged area: N/S Front

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Date: 04/07/2024

Claim Type: TP

VRN: SBK9765K

| List items    |                                |              |             |             |
|---------------|--------------------------------|--------------|-------------|-------------|
| S/N           | Parts description              | QTY          | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT      |
| 1             | Front bumper <i>Buckin</i>     | 1            | \$ 1,799.00 | \$ 1,799.00 |
| 2             | Front bumper side retainer     | 2 <i>Per</i> | \$ 118.00   | \$ 236.00   |
| 3             | Front bumper side cover n/s    | 1 <i>MIT</i> | \$ 239.00   | \$ 239.00   |
| 4             | Front bumper sensor holder n/s | 2 <i>Per</i> | \$ 33.00    | \$ 66.00    |
| 5             | Front fender cowling n/s       | 1 <i>Per</i> | \$ 247.00   | \$ 247.00   |
| 6             | Headlamp n/s <i>3396.25</i>    | 1 <i>WT</i>  | \$ 4,236.00 | \$ 4,236.00 |
| 7             | Headlamp lower bracket n/s     | 1 <i>CM</i>  | \$ 105.00   | \$ 105.00   |
| Subtotal      |                                |              |             | \$ 6,928.00 |
| List discount |                                |              |             | 10.00%      |
| Total         |                                |              |             | \$ 6,235.20 |

| Special nett items |                                 |              |             |             |
|--------------------|---------------------------------|--------------|-------------|-------------|
| No.                | Parts description               | QTY          | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT      |
| 1                  | Front bumper parking sensor n/s | 1 <i>Per</i> | \$ 280.00   | \$ 280.00   |
| 2                  | Front bumper parking radar n/s  | 1 <i>Per</i> | \$ 1,279.00 | \$ 1,279.00 |
| 3                  | Front fender cowling clips n/s  | 8 <i>NA</i>  | \$ 5.50     | \$ 44.00    |
| 4                  | Front bumper clips              | 12 <i>NA</i> | \$ 5.50     | \$ 66.00    |
| 5                  | Sundries                        | 1 <i>NA</i>  | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00    |
| Total              |                                 |              |             | \$ 1,719.00 |

| Labour       |                                                                                                                                              |           |             |
|--------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------|
| No.          | Description                                                                                                                                  | Work unit | Amount      |
| 1            | To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.          | 6         | \$ 1,200.00 |
| 2            | To disconnect front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps. | 0.5       | \$ 100.00   |
| 3            | Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.                                                            | 5         | \$ 1,000.00 |
| 4            | To rust proof all affected portions after repair.                                                                                            | 0.5       | \$ 100.00   |
| Total labour |                                                                                                                                              |           | \$ 2,400.00 |

|                      |              |
|----------------------|--------------|
| Estimate Grand Total | \$ 10,354.20 |
|----------------------|--------------|

1636.54

135

✓  
X  
✓  
X  
X  
✓  
✓

X  
X  
✓  
—  
X

3501  
201  
4401  
X